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Learning Objectives
At the conclusion of this course, participants will be able to:

1. Recognize the priority health needs of diverse refugee, immigrant and migrant (RIM)
populations.

2. Explain the social determinants of health of RIM populations, how they may lead to difficulties
accessing health care, and the importance of providing care with a multi-disciplinary and multi-
sectoral approach.

3. Implement best practice approaches and specific tools when delivering care to promote the
health of RIM populations.

DAY 1 AGENDA | WEDNESAY, JUNE 12
(6.25 hours - 1.5 hours interactive)

Introduction and Infectious Diseases

8:00-8:30AM Welcome, Course Introduction, Objectives
Christina Greenaway, Sapha Barkati, Lavanya Narasiah

Migration and Health: a world on the move

8:30-9:15AM
Meb Rashid, Annalee Coakley

9:15-9:45AM Principles of providing equitable and patient centered care to migrants
Patricia Walker

9:45-10:20AM Active and latent tuberculosis

Kevin Schwartzman



10:20-10:35AM

10:35-11:10AM

11:10-11:45AM

11:45AM-12:15PM

12:15-1:15PM

1:15-1:50PM

1:50-2:25PM

2:25-2:40PM

2:40-3:15PM

3:15-3:45PM

3:45-4:15PM

5:00-7:00PM

8:15-8:30AM

8:30-9:15AM

9:15-10:00AM
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Break

Viral Hepatitis (HBV and HCV)
Christina Greenaway

Parasitic infections including Strongyloidiasis, Schistosomiais, filariasis, intestinal
parasites, Chagas Disease
Sapha Barkati

Round Table Discussion, Questions (interactive)
All AM speakers

Lunch
Vaccination and Vaccine hesitancy (including COVID-19)
Brian Ward

HIV and STIs
Gerasimos Zaharatos

Break

Infectious Disease Screening Recommendations and Cost-Effectiveness
Christina Greenaway

Clinical Vignette #1 (interactive)

Ling Kong

Panel Discussion, Questions (interactive)
All PM Speakers

Social
Details to be announced

DAY 2 AGENDA | THURSDAY JUNE 13, 2024
(6.25 hours - 3.0 hours interactive)

Non-Communicable Diseases and Special Populations

Welcome
Sapha Barkati and Lavanya Narasiah

Non-communicable Diseases: Diabetes, cardiac disease, cancer screening
Gabriel Fabreau

Pediatric Health issues
Patricia Li



10:00-10:30AM

10:30-10:45AM

10:45-11:30AM

11:30AM-12:00PM

12:00-1:00PM

1:00-1:45PM

1:45-2:15PM

2:15-2:30PM

2:30-3:30PM

3:30-4:00PM

8:15-8:30AM

8:30-9:15AM

9:15-9:50AM

9:50-10:10AM

10:10-10:45AM

10:45-11:00AM
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Clinical Vignette #2 (interactive)
TBD

Break

Approach to Mental Health Assessment and Management
Rachel Kronik

Panel Discussion, Questions (interactive)
All AM speakers

Lunch

Women’s Health Issues
Hannah Shenker and Anne Marie Bellmarre

Clinical Vignette #3 (interactive)
TBD

Break
Migrant stories; making a new life in Canada (interactive)

Panel Discussion, Questions (interactive)
All PM Speakers

DAY 3 AGENDA | FRIDAY JUNE 14, 2024
(6.5 hours - 1.5 hours interactive)

Approaches to Delivering Care to RIM Populations

Welcome
Christina Greenaway, Lavanya Narasiah

Migrant health: The way forward and the global agenda (WHO)
Santino Severoni

Health care access and advocacy
Lavanya Narasiah, Analee Coakley

Research, equity and advocacy
Kevin Pottie

Cultural competence and working with interpreters
Sarah Kimball, Darya Naumova

Break



11:00-11:45AM

11:45AM-12:15PM

12:15-1:15PM

1:15-1:45PM

1:45-2:30PM

2:30-2:45PM

2:45-3:30PM

3:30-4:15PM

4:15-4:30PM

M ( i’ll Summer Institutes
C 1 in Global Health

Canadian Refugee Health Network
Meb Rashid, Gabriel Fabreau

Panel Discussion, Questions (interactive)
All AM speakers

Lunch

Immigrant & Refugee Health Center (IRHC) at the Boston Medical Center
Sarah Kimball

Salude entre culturas: Madrid Program
Rogelio Lopez Velez

Break

Designing and developing public health interventions and communications involving
RIM populations
William Stauffer

Round Table Discussion: Delivering Care to RIM Populations (interactive)
Kevin Pottie, Meb Rashid, Lavanya Narasiah, William Stauffer, Sarah Kimball
Moderated by Christina Greenaway

Putting it all together, wrap up (interactive)
Christina Greenaway, Sapha Barkati, Lavanya Narasiah



