



Providing Health Care to Refugee, Immigrant and **Migrant Populations** HYBRID | JUNE 12-14, 2024

Providing Health Care to Refugee, Immigrant, & **Migrant Populations**

June 12-14, 2024

Learning Objectives

🐯 McGill

At the conclusion of this course, participants will be able to:

- 1. Recognize the priority health needs of diverse refugee, immigrant and migrant (RIM) populations.
- 2. Explain the social determinants of health of RIM populations, how they may lead to difficulties accessing health care, and the importance of providing care with a multi-disciplinary and multisectoral approach.
- 3. Implement best practice approaches and specific tools when delivering care to promote the health of RIM populations.

	DAY 1 AGENDA WEDNESAY, JUNE 12 (6.25 hours - 1.5 hours interactive)
	Introduction and Infectious Diseases
8:00-8:30AM	Welcome, Course Introduction, Objectives Christina Greenaway, Sapha Barkati, Lavanya Narasiah
8:30-9:15AM	Migration and Health: a world on the move Meb Rashid, Annalee Coakley
9:15-9:45AM	Principles of providing equitable and patient centered care to migrants Patricia Walker
9:45-10:20AM	Active and latent tuberculosis Kevin Schwartzman



10:20-10:35AM	Break
10:35-11:10AM	Viral Hepatitis (HBV and HCV) Christina Greenaway
11:10-11:45AM	Parasitic infections including Strongyloidiasis, Schistosomiais, filariasis, intestinal parasites, Chagas Disease Sapha Barkati
11:45AM-12:15PM	Round Table Discussion, Questions (interactive) All AM speakers
12:15-1:15PM	Lunch
1:15-1:50PM	Vaccination and Vaccine hesitancy (including COVID-19) Brian Ward
1:50-2:25PM	HIV and STIs Gerasimos Zaharatos
2:25-2:40PM	Break
2:40-3:15PM	Infectious Disease Screening Recommendations and Cost-Effectiveness Christina Greenaway
3:15-3:45PM	Clinical Vignette #1 (interactive) Ling Kong
3:45-4:15PM	Panel Discussion, Questions (interactive) All PM Speakers
5:00-7:00PM	Social Details to be announced
	DAY 2 AGENDA THURSDAY JUNE 13, 2024 (6.25 hours - 3.0 hours interactive)
	Non-Communicable Diseases and Special Populations
8:15-8:30AM	Welcome Sapha Barkati and Lavanya Narasiah
8:30-9:15AM	Non-communicable Diseases: Diabetes, cardiac disease, cancer screening Gabriel Fabreau
9:15-10:00AM	Pediatric Health issues Patricia Li



10:00-10:30AM	Clinical Vignette #2 (interactive) TBD
10:30-10:45AM	Break
10:45-11:30AM	Approach to Mental Health Assessment and Management Rachel Kronik
11:30AM-12:00PM	Panel Discussion, Questions (interactive) All AM speakers
12:00-1:00PM	Lunch
1:00-1:45PM	Women's Health Issues Hannah Shenker and Anne Marie Bellmarre
1:45-2:15PM	Clinical Vignette #3 (interactive) TBD
2:15-2:30PM	Break
2:30-3:30PM	Migrant stories; making a new life in Canada (interactive)
3:30-4:00PM	Panel Discussion, Questions (interactive) All PM Speakers
	DAY 3 AGENDA FRIDAY JUNE 14, 2024 (6.5 hours - 1.5 hours interactive)
	•
8:15-8:30AM	(6.5 hours - 1.5 hours interactive)
8:15-8:30AM 8:30-9:15AM	(6.5 hours - 1.5 hours interactive) Approaches to Delivering Care to RIM Populations Welcome
	 (6.5 hours - 1.5 hours interactive) Approaches to Delivering Care to RIM Populations Welcome Christina Greenaway, Lavanya Narasiah Migrant health: The way forward and the global agenda (WHO)
8:30-9:15AM	 (6.5 hours - 1.5 hours interactive) Approaches to Delivering Care to RIM Populations Welcome Christina Greenaway, Lavanya Narasiah Migrant health: The way forward and the global agenda (WHO) Santino Severoni Health care access and advocacy
8:30-9:15AM 9:15-9:50AM	 (6.5 hours - 1.5 hours interactive) Approaches to Delivering Care to RIM Populations Welcome Christina Greenaway, Lavanya Narasiah Migrant health: The way forward and the global agenda (WHO) Santino Severoni Health care access and advocacy Lavanya Narasiah, Analee Coakley Research, equity and advocacy



11:00-11:45AM	Canadian Refugee Health Network Meb Rashid, Gabriel Fabreau
11:45AM-12:15PM	Panel Discussion, Questions (interactive) All AM speakers
12:15-1:15PM	Lunch
1:15-1:45PM	Immigrant & Refugee Health Center (IRHC) at the Boston Medical Center Sarah Kimball
1:45-2:30PM	Salude entre culturas: Madrid Program Rogelio Lopez Velez
2:30-2:45PM	Break
2:45-3:30PM	Designing and developing public health interventions and communications involving RIM populations William Stauffer
3:30-4:15PM	Round Table Discussion: Delivering Care to RIM Populations (interactive) Kevin Pottie, Meb Rashid, Lavanya Narasiah, William Stauffer, Sarah Kimball Moderated by Christina Greenaway
4:15-4:30PM	Putting it all together, wrap up (interactive) Christina Greenaway, Sapha Barkati, Lavanya Narasiah